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Results - Winners

Club : High Lodge Leisure Ltd Competition : High Lodge 100 Sporting All
Round

Discipline : ESP Date : 09/12/2023 10:00 - 09/12/2023 15:00

Group Pos Name CPSA Score Shoot Off Amount
High Gun 1 Benjamin Jordan EE144586 87 / 100 £0.00
High Gun 2 Paul Moore EE144315 86 / 100 £0.00
High Gun 3= Ian Schwier EE125416 85 / 100 £0.00
High Gun 3= Pauline Chapman EE111792 85 / 100 £0.00
High Gun 3= Tony Watson EE65482 85 / 100 £0.00
High Gun 6 Clint Brumbley EE123331 84 / 100
High Gun 7= Christopher Willis EE108001 83 / 100
High Gun 7= Michael Murphy EE136604 83 / 100
High Gun 9 Eric Chapman EE1743 82 / 100
High Gun 10= Matt Watling EE115530 81 / 100
High Gun 10= Wayne Parker EE139534 81 / 100
High Gun 12 John Bidwell EE5719 80 / 100
High Gun 13 Chris Colby EE46009 79 / 100
High Gun 14= Dennis Webb EE10 78 / 100
High Gun 14= Derren Burn EE134506 78 / 100
High Gun 14= Peter Simpson EE8574 78 / 100
High Gun 17= Michael Hermitage EE110030 77 / 100
High Gun 17= Steven Willis EE116603 77 / 100
High Gun 17= Tim Butcher EE37161 77 / 100
High Gun 20 Peter Smith EE6898 76 / 100
High Gun 21= Brian Jackson EE27861 75 / 100
High Gun 21= David Nicholson EE136915 75 / 100
High Gun 21= Jeremy Bland EE96363 75 / 100
High Gun 21= Kevin Crawley EE53675 75 / 100
High Gun 21= Robert Humphreys EE19302 75 / 100
High Gun 26 Georgia Moule EE20297 74 / 100
High Gun 27= John Thurlow EE141501 73 / 100
High Gun 27= Ricardo Sloley EE124853 73 / 100
High Gun 29= Barry Mann EE123527 72 / 100
High Gun 29= Jonathan Buckenham EE67482 72 / 100
High Gun 31 Paul Hunter EE140678 71 / 100
High Gun 32= Andrew Barker EE135365 70 / 100
High Gun 32= Daniel Twinn EE114407 70 / 100
High Gun 32= Peter Humphreys EE22668 70 / 100
High Gun 35= Frank Birch EE40519 66 / 100
High Gun 35= Harley Gooch EE148292 66 / 100
High Gun 37= Georgios Christinis EE146880 65 / 100
High Gun 37= Tina Henshaw EE138867 65 / 100
High Gun 39 Graham Mitchell EE73130 61 / 100
High Gun 40 Darren Wiles EE145315 59 / 100
High Gun 41 Gemma Henshaw EE135287 56 / 100
High Gun 42 Keith Cooper EE115955 44 / 100
High Gun 43 Josef Large EE128596 39 / 100

Unallocated £0.00
Ladies 1 Pauline Chapman EE111792 85 / 100
Ladies 2 Georgia Moule EE20297 74 / 100
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Ladies 3 Tina Henshaw EE138867 65 / 100
Ladies 4 Gemma Henshaw EE135287 56 / 100

Mens 1 Benjamin Jordan EE144586 87 / 100
Mens 2 Paul Moore EE144315 86 / 100
Mens 3= Ian Schwier EE125416 85 / 100
Mens 3= Tony Watson EE65482 85 / 100
Mens 5 Clint Brumbley EE123331 84 / 100
Mens 6= Christopher Willis EE108001 83 / 100
Mens 6= Michael Murphy EE136604 83 / 100
Mens 8 Eric Chapman EE1743 82 / 100
Mens 9= Matt Watling EE115530 81 / 100
Mens 9= Wayne Parker EE139534 81 / 100
Mens 11 John Bidwell EE5719 80 / 100
Mens 12 Chris Colby EE46009 79 / 100
Mens 13= Dennis Webb EE10 78 / 100
Mens 13= Derren Burn EE134506 78 / 100
Mens 13= Peter Simpson EE8574 78 / 100
Mens 16= Michael Hermitage EE110030 77 / 100
Mens 16= Steven Willis EE116603 77 / 100
Mens 16= Tim Butcher EE37161 77 / 100
Mens 19 Peter Smith EE6898 76 / 100
Mens 20= Brian Jackson EE27861 75 / 100
Mens 20= David Nicholson EE136915 75 / 100
Mens 20= Jeremy Bland EE96363 75 / 100
Mens 20= Kevin Crawley EE53675 75 / 100
Mens 20= Robert Humphreys EE19302 75 / 100
Mens 25= John Thurlow EE141501 73 / 100
Mens 25= Ricardo Sloley EE124853 73 / 100
Mens 27= Barry Mann EE123527 72 / 100
Mens 27= Jonathan Buckenham EE67482 72 / 100
Mens 29 Paul Hunter EE140678 71 / 100
Mens 30= Andrew Barker EE135365 70 / 100
Mens 30= Daniel Twinn EE114407 70 / 100
Mens 30= Peter Humphreys EE22668 70 / 100
Mens 33= Frank Birch EE40519 66 / 100
Mens 33= Harley Gooch EE148292 66 / 100
Mens 35 Georgios Christinis EE146880 65 / 100
Mens 36 Graham Mitchell EE73130 61 / 100
Mens 37 Darren Wiles EE145315 59 / 100
Mens 38 Keith Cooper EE115955 44 / 100
Mens 39 Josef Large EE128596 39 / 100

Colt 1 Benjamin Jordan EE144586 87 / 100
Colt 2 Harley Gooch EE148292 66 / 100

Senior 1 Paul Moore EE144315 86 / 100
Senior 2= Pauline Chapman EE111792 85 / 100
Senior 2= Tony Watson EE65482 85 / 100
Senior 4 Clint Brumbley EE123331 84 / 100
Senior 5= Matt Watling EE115530 81 / 100
Senior 5= Wayne Parker EE139534 81 / 100
Senior 7 Derren Burn EE134506 78 / 100
Senior 8= Michael Hermitage EE110030 77 / 100
Senior 8= Steven Willis EE116603 77 / 100
Senior 10 David Nicholson EE136915 75 / 100
Senior 11 Georgia Moule EE20297 74 / 100
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Senior 12 John Thurlow EE141501 73 / 100
Senior 13 Jonathan Buckenham EE67482 72 / 100
Senior 14 Paul Hunter EE140678 71 / 100
Senior 15= Andrew Barker EE135365 70 / 100
Senior 15= Daniel Twinn EE114407 70 / 100
Senior 17= Georgios Christinis EE146880 65 / 100
Senior 17= Tina Henshaw EE138867 65 / 100
Senior 19 Darren Wiles EE145315 59 / 100
Senior 20 Gemma Henshaw EE135287 56 / 100

Veteran 1 Ian Schwier EE125416 85 / 100
Veteran 2= Christopher Willis EE108001 83 / 100
Veteran 2= Michael Murphy EE136604 83 / 100
Veteran 4 Eric Chapman EE1743 82 / 100
Veteran 5 John Bidwell EE5719 80 / 100
Veteran 6 Chris Colby EE46009 79 / 100
Veteran 7= Dennis Webb EE10 78 / 100
Veteran 7= Peter Simpson EE8574 78 / 100
Veteran 9 Tim Butcher EE37161 77 / 100
Veteran 10 Peter Smith EE6898 76 / 100
Veteran 11= Brian Jackson EE27861 75 / 100
Veteran 11= Jeremy Bland EE96363 75 / 100
Veteran 11= Kevin Crawley EE53675 75 / 100
Veteran 11= Robert Humphreys EE19302 75 / 100
Veteran 15 Ricardo Sloley EE124853 73 / 100
Veteran 16 Barry Mann EE123527 72 / 100
Veteran 17 Peter Humphreys EE22668 70 / 100
Veteran 18 Frank Birch EE40519 66 / 100
Veteran 19 Graham Mitchell EE73130 61 / 100
Veteran 20 Keith Cooper EE115955 44 / 100
Veteran 21 Josef Large EE128596 39 / 100


